10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Position Other Positions Held Special District

District Manager

Levee Superintendent

Assistant Levee Superintendent

Manager

Levee Foreman

District Clerk

Park Maintenance Laborer

Parks & Recreation

Director/Finance Committee

Director/Finance Officer

Director

Director

Director

Temporary Office Labor

Director

Director

Bethel Island Municipal
Improvement District

Bethel Island Municipal
Improvement District

Bethel Island Municipal
Improvement District

Embarcadero Municipal
Improvement District

Bethel Island Municipal
Improvement District

Bethel Island Municipal
Improvement District

Bethel Island Municipal
Improvement District

Embarcadero Municipal
Improvement District

Embarcadero Municipal
Improvement District

Embarcadero Municipal
Improvement District

Embarcadero Municipal
Improvement District

Embarcadero Municipal
Improvement District

Embarcadero Municipal
Improvement District

Bethel Island Municipal
Improvement District

Bethel Island Municipal
Improvement District

Bethel Island Municipal
Improvement District

Department

Administration

Public Works

Public Works

Embarcadero
Municipal
Improvement District
Public Works
Administration

Public Works

Embarcadero
Municipal
Improvement District
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Administration

Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages

$147,003

$85,097

$48,547

$45,000

$41,397

$34,613

$18,204

$10,800

$3,600

$3,600

$1,200

$1,100

$1,000

$96

$0

$0

Total Retirement

& Health

Contribution
$54,521
$46,380
$25,374

$5,400

$32,001

$26,262

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



17.

18.

19.

Director

Director

Director

Bethel Island Municipal
Improvement District

Bethel Island Municipal
Improvement District

Bethel Island Municipal
Improvement District

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



