	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	District Manager		Bethel Island Municipal Improvement District	Administration	\$147,003	\$54,521
2.	Levee Superintendent		Bethel Island Municipal Improvement District	Public Works	\$85,097	\$46,380
3.	Assistant Levee Superintendent		Bethel Island Municipal Improvement District	Public Works	\$48,547	\$25,374
4.	Manager		Embarcadero Municipal Improvement District	Embarcadero Municipal Improvement District	\$45,000	\$5,400
5.	Levee Foreman		Bethel Island Municipal Improvement District	Public Works	\$41,397	\$32,001
6.	District Clerk		Bethel Island Municipal Improvement District	Administration	\$34,613	\$26,262
7.	Park Maintenance	Laborer	Bethel Island Municipal Improvement District	Public Works	\$18,204	\$0
8.	Parks & Recreation		Embarcadero Municipal Improvement District	Embarcadero Municipal Improvement District	\$10,800	\$0
9.	Director/Finance Committee		Embarcadero Municipal Improvement District	Board Of Directors	\$3,600	\$0
10.	Director/Finance Officer		Embarcadero Municipal Improvement District	Board Of Directors	\$3,600	\$0
11.	Director		Embarcadero Municipal Improvement District	Board Of Directors	\$1,200	\$0
12.	Director		Embarcadero Municipal Improvement District	Board Of Directors	\$1,100	\$0
13.	Director		Embarcadero Municipal Improvement District	Board Of Directors	\$1,000	\$0
14.	Temporary Office Labor		Bethel Island Municipal Improvement District	Administration	\$96	\$0
15.	Director		Bethel Island Municipal Improvement District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
16.	Director		Bethel Island Municipal Improvement District	Board Member	\$0	\$0

17.	Director	Bethel Island Municipal Improvement District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
18.	Director	Bethel Island Municipal Improvement District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
19.	Director	Bethel Island Municipal Improvement District	Board Member	\$0	\$0